
BUREAUX INSCRITS
NOMBRE DE

VOTANTS
BLANCS

SUFFRAGES
EXPRIMES

M. TOBEILEM Gregory
Remplaçante : Mme CHASTAING 

Catherine

M. JOLIVET Sébastien
Remplaçante : Mme COTTEREAU 

Valérie

M. GUIRAUDOU Hugo
Remplaçante : Mme LAUR Juliette

Mme FOURNIER Corinne
Remplaçante : Mme AMSELLEM 

Francine

Mme KELOUA HACHI Fathia
Remplaçante : Mme THIBAULT Magalie

1 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Fêtes 731             317             43,37%  13            304           41,59%  -            0,00%  25                     8,22%  12                     3,95%  10                     3,29%  123                   40,46%  

2 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle du Conseil 940             455             48,40%  9              446           47,45%  1              0,22%  55                     12,33%  10                     2,24%  15                     3,36%  155                   34,75%  

3 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 860             380             44,19%  9              371           43,14%  2              0,54%  43                     11,59%  12                     3,23%  5                       1,35%  134                   36,12%  

4 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 813             372             45,76%  7              365           44,90%  4              1,10%  41                     11,23%  10                     2,74%  5                       1,37%  106                   29,04%  

5 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 1 040          448             43,08%  16            432           41,54%  5              1,16%  52                     12,04%  9                       2,08%  7                       1,62%  190                   43,98%  

6 - Maternelle Raspail 757             310             40,95%  16            294           38,84%  5              1,70%  58                     19,73%  12                     4,08%  6                       2,04%  86                     29,25%  

7 - Ecole Mixte Eugénie Cotton 944             317             33,58%  7              310           32,84%  1              0,32%  40                     12,90%  10                     3,23%  4                       1,29%  116                   37,42%  

8 - Ecole Maternelle Dolet 768             332             43,23%  8              324           42,19%  2              0,62%  41                     12,65%  12                     3,70%  4                       1,23%  110                   33,95%  

9 - Gymnase Félix Eboué 779             242             31,07%  8              234           30,04%  -            0,00%  23                     9,83%  9                       3,85%  4                       1,71%  100                   42,74%  

10 - Gymnase Félix Eboué 963             270             28,04%  17            253           26,27%  2              0,79%  28                     11,07%  10                     3,95%  1                       0,40%  122                   48,22%  

11 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 830             234             28,19%  5              229           27,59%  3              1,31%  41                     17,90%  4                       1,75%  2                       0,87%  123                   53,71%  

12 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 968             283             29,24%  17            266           27,48%  3              1,13%  28                     10,53%  6                       2,26%  6                       2,26%  132                   49,62%  

13 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 969             364             37,56%  11            353           36,43%  2              0,57%  55                     15,58%  12                     3,40%  5                       1,42%  158                   44,76%  

14 -Centre de Loisirs Pierre Richard 955             399             41,78%  12            387           40,52%  -            0,00%  51                     13,18%  13                     3,36%  3                       0,78%  148                   38,24%  

15 - Salle Municipale Madeleine Barjac 875             482             55,09%  11            471           53,83%  4              0,85%  35                     7,43%  13                     2,76%  7                       1,49%  218                   46,28%  

16 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 985             465             47,21%  20            445           45,18%  3              0,67%  56                     12,58%  12                     2,70%  5                       1,12%  186                   41,80%  

17 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 1 037          359             34,62%  12            347           33,46%  1              0,29%  48                     13,83%  8                       2,31%  5                       1,44%  158                   45,53%  

18 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 896             302             33,71%  10            292           32,59%  3              1,03%  20                     6,85%  13                     4,45%  5                       1,71%  142                   48,63%  

19 -Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 1 227          435             35,45%  23            412           33,58%  6              1,46%  35                     8,50%  13                     3,16%  7                       1,70%  186                   45,15%  

20 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 983             516             52,49%  9              507           51,58%  1              0,20%  35                     6,90%  11                     2,17%  5                       0,99%  256                   50,49%  

21 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 908             366             40,31%  10            356           39,21%  1              0,28%  47                     13,20%  13                     3,65%  9                       2,53%  132                   37,08%  

22 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 786             361             45,93%  17            344           43,77%  4              1,16%  47                     13,66%  5                       1,45%  -                     0,00%  136                   39,53%  

23 - Ecole Maternelle Raspail 647             233             36,01%  12            221           34,16%  1              0,45%  39                     17,65%  10                     4,52%  1                       0,45%  78                     35,29%  

24 - Gymnase Gabriel Thibault 962             456             47,40%  14            442           45,95%  1              0,23%  43                     9,73%  16                     3,62%  5                       1,13%  161                   36,43%  

25 - Centre Social et Culturel Boissière 963             295             30,63%  18            277           28,76%  2              0,72%  53                     19,13%  11                     3,97%  6                       2,17%  111                   40,07%  

26 - Ecole Maternelle du Bois Perrier 492             200             40,65%  14            186           37,80%  1              0,54%  30                     16,13%  8                       4,30%  5                       2,69%  77                     41,40%  

27 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Mariages 811             370             45,62%  5              365           45,01%  3              0,82%  46                     12,60%  8                       2,19%  8                       2,19%  110                   30,14%  

TOTAUX 23 889    9 563      40,03%  330       9 233     38,65%  61         0,66%  1 115            12,08%  282               3,05%  145               1,57%  3 754            40,66%  
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BUREAUX INSCRITS
NOMBRE DE

VOTANTS
BLANCS

SUFFRAGES
EXPRIMES

M. VALENTE Sylvio
Remplaçante : Mme ZEMMOUR 

Catherine

M. CARVALHINHO Geoffrey
Remplaçante : Mme MEDJAOUI 

Aïcha

M. ZEIGER Franck
Remplaçant : M. SLAKMON Nicolas

Mme CHARRIERE Sylvie
Remplaçant : M. BOULON Alex

M.FOURNIER Jean-Christophe
Remplaçante : Mme BEKHTARI Néva

1 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Fêtes 731             317             43,37%  13            304           41,59%  17                 5,59%  37                 12,17%  6                   1,97%  54                 17,76%  2                   0,66%  

2 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle du Conseil 940             455             48,40%  9              446           47,45%  21                 4,71%  40                 8,97%  7                   1,57%  125               28,03%  4                   0,90%  

3 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 860             380             44,19%  9              371           43,14%  18                 4,85%  59                 15,90%  4                   1,08%  83                 22,37%  4                   1,08%  

4 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 813             372             45,76%  7              365           44,90%  22                 6,03%  69                 18,90%  3                   0,82%  95                 26,03%  1                   0,27%  

5 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 1 040          448             43,08%  16            432           41,54%  13                 3,01%  57                 13,19%  1                   0,23%  91                 21,06%  1                   0,23%  

6 - Maternelle Raspail 757             310             40,95%  16            294           38,84%  21                 7,14%  18                 6,12%  7                   2,38%  71                 24,15%  1                   0,34%  

7 - Ecole Mixte Eugénie Cotton 944             317             33,58%  7              310           32,84%  19                 6,13%  35                 11,29%  10                 3,23%  67                 21,61%  2                   0,65%  

8 - Ecole Maternelle Dolet 768             332             43,23%  8              324           42,19%  16                 4,94%  31                 9,57%  5                   1,54%  77                 23,77%  -                 0,00%  

9 - Gymnase Félix Eboué 779             242             31,07%  8              234           30,04%  13                 5,56%  34                 14,53%  2                   0,85%  46                 19,66%  1                   0,43%  

10 - Gymnase Félix Eboué 963             270             28,04%  17            253           26,27%  10                 3,95%  22                 8,70%  4                   1,58%  43                 17,00%  1                   0,40%  

11 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 830             234             28,19%  5              229           27,59%  1                   0,44%  19                 8,30%  5                   2,18%  25                 10,92%  3                   1,31%  

12 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 968             283             29,24%  17            266           27,48%  13                 4,89%  30                 11,28%  4                   1,50%  35                 13,16%  1                   0,38%  

13 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 969             364             37,56%  11            353           36,43%  9                   2,55%  33                 9,35%  6                   1,70%  56                 15,86%  1                   0,28%  

14 -Centre de Loisirs Pierre Richard 955             399             41,78%  12            387           40,52%  17                 4,39%  66                 17,05%  7                   1,81%  64                 16,54%  -                 0,00%  

15 - Salle Municipale Madeleine Barjac 875             482             55,09%  11            471           53,83%  10                 2,12%  45                 9,55%  5                   1,06%  120               25,48%  1                   0,21%  

16 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 985             465             47,21%  20            445           45,18%  12                 2,70%  56                 12,58%  8                   1,80%  93                 20,90%  3                   0,67%  

17 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 1 037          359             34,62%  12            347           33,46%  8                   2,31%  46                 13,26%  3                   0,86%  53                 15,27%  5                   1,44%  

18 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 896             302             33,71%  10            292           32,59%  11                 3,77%  35                 11,99%  2                   0,68%  39                 13,36%  1                   0,34%  

19 -Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 1 227          435             35,45%  23            412           33,58%  16                 3,88%  53                 12,86%  7                   1,70%  76                 18,45%  3                   0,73%  

20 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 983             516             52,49%  9              507           51,58%  16                 3,16%  60                 11,83%  4                   0,79%  108               21,30%  2                   0,39%  

21 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 908             366             40,31%  10            356           39,21%  13                 3,65%  42                 11,80%  -                 0,00%  81                 22,75%  4                   1,12%  

22 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 786             361             45,93%  17            344           43,77%  19                 5,52%  48                 13,95%  3                   0,87%  73                 21,22%  2                   0,58%  

23 - Ecole Maternelle Raspail 647             233             36,01%  12            221           34,16%  14                 6,33%  19                 8,60%  2                   0,90%  48                 21,72%  1                   0,45%  

24 - Gymnase Gabriel Thibault 962             456             47,40%  14            442           45,95%  30                 6,79%  67                 15,16%  8                   1,81%  95                 21,49%  2                   0,45%  

25 - Centre Social et Culturel Boissière 963             295             30,63%  18            277           28,76%  11                 3,97%  17                 6,14%  3                   1,08%  38                 13,72%  4                   1,44%  

26 - Ecole Maternelle du Bois Perrier 492             200             40,65%  14            186           37,80%  4                   2,15%  11                 5,91%  1                   0,54%  42                 22,58%  -                 0,00%  

27 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Mariages 811             370             45,62%  5              365           45,01%  13                 3,56%  65                 17,81%  5                   1,37%  95                 26,03%  -                 0,00%  

TOTAUX 23 889    9 563      40,03%  330       9 233     38,65%  387           4,19%  1 114        12,07%  122           1,32%  1 893        20,50%  50             0,54%  
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BUREAUX INSCRITS
NOMBRE DE

VOTANTS
BLANCS

SUFFRAGES
EXPRIMES

1 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Fêtes 731              317              43,37%  13            304            41,59%  18                  5,92%  

2 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle du Conseil 940              455              48,40%  9              446            47,45%  13                  2,91%  

3 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 860              380              44,19%  9              371            43,14%  7                    1,89%  

4 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 813              372              45,76%  7              365            44,90%  9                    2,47%  

5 - Maternelle Pauline Kergomard 1 040           448              43,08%  16            432            41,54%  6                    1,39%  

6 - Maternelle Raspail 757              310              40,95%  16            294            38,84%  9                    3,06%  

7 - Ecole Mixte Eugénie Cotton 944              317              33,58%  7              310            32,84%  6                    1,94%  

8 - Ecole Maternelle Dolet 768              332              43,23%  8              324            42,19%  26                  8,02%  

9 - Gymnase Félix Eboué 779              242              31,07%  8              234            30,04%  2                    0,85%  

10 - Gymnase Félix Eboué 963              270              28,04%  17            253            26,27%  10                  3,95%  

11 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 830              234              28,19%  5              229            27,59%  3                    1,31%  

12 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 968              283              29,24%  17            266            27,48%  8                    3,01%  

13 - Restaurant Scolaire Jean Mermoz 969              364              37,56%  11            353            36,43%  16                  4,53%  

14 -Centre de Loisirs Pierre Richard 955              399              41,78%  12            387            40,52%  18                  4,65%  

15 - Salle Municipale Madeleine Barjac 875              482              55,09%  11            471            53,83%  13                  2,76%  

16 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 985              465              47,21%  20            445            45,18%  11                  2,47%  

17 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 1 037           359              34,62%  12            347            33,46%  12                  3,46%  

18 - Ecole Mixte du Pré Gentil 896              302              33,71%  10            292            32,59%  21                  7,19%  

19 -Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 1 227           435              35,45%  23            412            33,58%  10                  2,43%  

20 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 983              516              52,49%  9              507            51,58%  9                    1,78%  

21 - Ecole Mixte Jean Moulin 908              366              40,31%  10            356            39,21%  14                  3,93%  

22 - Ecole Elementaire du Centre 786              361              45,93%  17            344            43,77%  7                    2,03%  

23 - Ecole Maternelle Raspail 647              233              36,01%  12            221            34,16%  8                    3,62%  

24 - Gymnase Gabriel Thibault 962              456              47,40%  14            442            45,95%  14                  3,17%  

25 - Centre Social et Culturel Boissière 963              295              30,63%  18            277            28,76%  21                  7,58%  

26 - Ecole Maternelle du Bois Perrier 492              200              40,65%  14            186            37,80%  7                    3,76%  

27 - Hôtel de Ville - Salle des Mariages 811              370              45,62%  5              365            45,01%  12                  3,29%  

TOTAUX 23 889    9 563      40,03%  330       9 233     38,65%  310           3,36%  
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M. CYRILLA Eddy
Remplaçante : Mme GAUTROT 

Isabelle
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